LIST OF WORKMEN AND EMPLOYEE OF EMC LIMITED CLAIM ADMITTED AS ON 12.07.2019
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RANJAN KUMAR UPADHYAY

UNSECURED

209,622.00

9,593.00

219,215.00

208,750.00

208,750.00

Claim admitted by Resolution
Professional after reconciliation and
confirmation from the books of
accounts of the corporate debtor

PANKA]J KATARIA

UNSECURED

280,000.00

280,000.00

244,796.00

244,796.00

Claim admitted by Resolution
Professional after reconciliation and
confirmation from the books of
accounts of the corporate debtor

UDAY NARAYAN

UNSECURED

172,091.00

55,079.00

227,170.00

76,417.00

Claim admitted by Interim
Resolution Professional

BABUL KUMAR KURMI

UNSECURED

1,050,798.00

181,025.00

1,231,823.00

Claim admitted by Interim
Resolution Professional

ASHISH GOYEL

UNSECURED

25,000.00

25,000.00

18,166.00

18,166.00

Claim admitted by Resolution
Professional after reconciliation and
confirmation from the books of
accounts of the corporate debtor

SUBHENDU CHATTERJEE

UNSECURED

106,106.50

106,106.50

110,112.71

106,106.50

Claim admitted by Resolution
Professional after reconciliation and
confirmation from the books of
accounts of the corporate debtor

PROSEN]JIT SARKAR

UNSECURED

290,353.00

3,627.00

293,980.00

84,383.00

84,383.00

Claim admitted by Resolution
Professional after reconciliation and
confirmation from the books of
accounts of the corporate debtor

KISHOR DAS

UNSECURED

280,802.00

280,802.00

236,083.00

236,083.00

Claim admitted by Resolution
Professional after reconciliation and
confirmation from the books of
accounts of the corporate debtor

TOTAL

2,414,772.50

249,324.00

2,664,096.50

902,290.71

974,701.50

The Resolution Professional has duly verified the claims of the Workmen & Employees and continuing to do so and shall revise the amount of claims so admitted when he comes across additional
information and details warranting such revision if any as per regulation 14(2).
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