LIST OF WORKMEN AND EMPLOYEE OF EMC LIMITED CLAIM ADMITTED AS ON 12.07.2019								
SL.	NAME OF THE OPERATIONAL	SECURED/	THE CREDITOR			BOOK BLANCE OF THE	AMOUNT	REMARKS
NO.	CREDITORS	UNSECURED	PRINCIPLE	INTEREST	TOTAL	CORPORATE DERTOR	ADMITTED	
1	RANJAN KUMAR UPADHYAY	UNSECURED	209,622.00	9,593.00	219,215.00	208,750.00	208,750.00	Claim admitted by Resolution Professional after reconciliation and confirmation from the books of accounts of the corporate debtor
2	PANKAJ KATARIA	UNSECURED	280,000.00	-	280,000.00	244,796.00	244,796.00	Claim admitted by Resolution Professional after reconciliation and confirmation from the books of accounts of the corporate debtor
3	UDAY NARAYAN	UNSECURED	172,091.00	55,079.00	227,170.00	-	76,417.00	Claim admitted by Interim Resolution Professional
4	BABUL KUMAR KURMI	UNSECURED	1,050,798.00	181,025.00	1,231,823.00	-	-	Claim admitted by Interim Resolution Professional
5	ASHISH GOYEL	UNSECURED	25,000.00	-	25,000.00	18,166.00	18,166.00	Claim admitted by Resolution Professional after reconciliation and confirmation from the books of accounts of the corporate debtor
6	SUBHENDU CHATTERJEE	UNSECURED	106,106.50	-	106,106.50	110,112.71	106,106.50	Claim admitted by Resolution Professional after reconciliation and confirmation from the books of accounts of the corporate debtor
7	PROSENJIT SARKAR	UNSECURED	290,353.00	3,627.00	293,980.00	84,383.00	84,383.00	Claim admitted by Resolution Professional after reconciliation and confirmation from the books of accounts of the corporate debtor
8	KISHOR DAS	UNSECURED	280,802.00	-	280,802.00	236,083.00	236,083.00	Claim admitted by Resolution Professional after reconciliation and confirmation from the books of accounts of the corporate debtor
	TOTAL		2,414,772.50	249,324.00	2,664,096.50	902,290.71	974,701.50	

The Resolution Professional has duly verified the claims of the Workmen & Employees and continuing to do so and shall revise the amount of claims so admitted when he comes across additional information and details warranting such revision if any as per regulation 14(2).